
One Child

Tuition Fee 1,848.00$       462.00$            184.80$                      92.40$                        46.20$                        
Resource & Activities Levy 760.00$          190.00$            76.00$                        38.00$                        19.00$                        
Technology Levy 340.00$          85.00$              34.00$                        17.00$                        8.50$                          
Capital Levy (Family Charge) 632.00$          158.00$            63.20$                        31.60$                        15.80$                        
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge) 100.00$          25.00$              10.00$                        5.00$                          2.50$                          
Total 3,680.00$      920.00$           368.00$                    184.00$                    92.00$                      

Two Children

Tuition Fee - First Child 1,848.00$       462.00$            184.80$                      92.40$                        46.20$                        
Tuition Fee - Second Child 1,108.00$       277.00$            110.80$                      55.40$                        27.70$                        
Resource & Activities Levy 1,520.00$       380.00$            152.00$                      76.00$                        38.00$                        
Technology Levy 680.00$          170.00$            68.00$                        34.00$                        17.00$                        
Capital Levy (Family Charge) 632.00$          158.00$            63.20$                        31.60$                        15.80$                        
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge) 100.00$          25.00$              10.00$                        5.00$                          2.50$                          
Total 5,888.00$      1,472.00$        588.80$                    294.40$                    147.20$                    

Three Children

Tuition Fee - First Child & Second Child 2,956.00$       739.00$            295.60$                      147.80$                      73.90$                        
Tuition Fee - Third Child 740.00$          185.00$            74.00$                        37.00$                        18.50$                        
Resource & Activities Levy 2,280.00$       570.00$            228.00$                      114.00$                      57.00$                        
Technology Levy 1,020.00$       255.00$            102.00$                      51.00$                        25.50$                        
Capital Levy (Family Charge) 632.00$          158.00$            63.20$                        31.60$                        15.80$                        
CAFE Levy (P&F)  (Family Charge) 100.00$          25.00$              10.00$                        5.00$                          2.50$                          
Total 7,728.00$      1,932.00$        772.80$                    386.40$                    193.20$                    

Four Children

Tuition Fee - First, Second and Third Child 3,696.00$       924.00$            369.60$                      184.80$                      92.40$                        
Tuition Fee - Fourth Child 368.00$          92.00$              36.80$                        18.40$                        9.20$                          
Resource & Activities Levy 3,040.00$       760.00$            304.00$                      152.00$                      76.00$                        
Technology Levy 1,360.00$       340.00$            136.00$                      68.00$                        34.00$                        
Capital Levy (Family Charge) 632.00$          158.00$            63.20$                        31.60$                        15.80$                        
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge) 100.00$          25.00$              10.00$                        5.00$                          2.50$                          
Total 9,196.00$      2,299.00$        919.60$                    459.80$                    229.90$                    

A discount of 5% off the Tuition Levy is offered for families who pay the full year by 28 February 2025.

This equates to $92.40 for one child, $147.80 for two children, $184.80 for three children and $203.20 for four children.

Please Note:
Camp Fees will apply to students in Year 4, 5 and 6, and are not included in the above fee schedule.
No book list or stationery list is issued as these items are included in the fees.

Please refer to the School Fee Policy for further information.
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